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YVEDDI Board of Directors

PUBLIC SECTOR (PUBLIC OFFICIALS)

Home Work Cell Term
Last Name| First Name Street/P. O. Box City ST Zip |County| Phone Phone Phone Emalil Rep. Occup. Ends
Austin Kevin P. O. Box 824 Yadkinville NC [27055 [Yadkin |463-5998 |468-2851 |426-8337 |kaustin@yadkincountync.gov Comm. Business Owner (2017
Ferguson |John 915 Riverbend Drive Bermuda Run|NC (27006 |Davie |998-2442 813-1055 |jferguson@daviecountync.qgov Comm. Retired-Banker 2016
Golding Buck 155 Deep Pine Trail Lowgap NC 27024 |Surry |352-3200 401-1923 |goldingb@co.surry.nc.us Comm. Retired-Pilot 2016
Harris Eddie 848 Liberty School Rd. State Road [NC |28676 |Surry |874-7317 |366-7233 harrise@co.surry.nc.us Comm. Silversmith 2018
Lankford |Ernest 2766 NC Highway 8 N Danbury NC |27016 [Stokes |593-8785 414-8785 |ernestlankford@embargmail.com |Comm. Retired 2017
Murphy Tracie 228 Hospital Street Mocksville NC [27028 [Davie 753-6250 tmurphy@daviecountync.qgov Comm. DSS Director 2016
Walker Jimmy 126 Jefferson Church Rd. King NC [27021 [Stokes |983-5714 |983-5535 |416-5312 |kingsjimmy@windstream.net Comm. Insurance 2018
Welborn |Marion 2852 Round Hill Rd. Boonville NC |27011 |Yadkin |961-2851 816-4700 [mwelborn@yadkincountync.gov |Comm. Real Est. 2017
CPA. Consultant to
*Renegar [Terry 299 James Way Advance NC 27006 [Davie |998-8966 |765-8327[416-4158 |trenegar@daviecountync.gov Comm. Finance Comm. (Non- 2016
Voting)
LOW-INCOME SECTOR (*Denotes Grant Mandated Positions)
HS Mand.

Dixon Cindi 2820 E. Old Highway 421 Hwy. |Yadkinville NC |27055 |Yadkin |961-6408 |679-4217 |428-0522 |rgdfam@yadtel.net Fin. Expert* Sherriff's Dept. 2018
Duncan Christin 1047 Bellinger Lane Walnut Cove |[NC [27052 |Stokes [528-1431 [591-9151 |486-0540 [crazyduncans3@yahoo.com HS Councll Teacher 2016
Essick Beverley |387 Oak Ridge Drive King NC [27021 |Stokes 593-28611413-4413 |beverleyessick@gmail.com Dom. Viol. DSS Asst. 2017
Martinez |Claudia 201 Executive Manor Drive Yadkinville NC |27055 [Yadkin |990-1146 MHS Council 2018
Jessup Sylvia 2571 Frye Rd. Westfield NC |27053 |Stokes |351-3075 710-9847 |[sylviajessup@gmail.com EMT 2017
Joyce Essie 1180 Fisherman Rd. Belews Creek [NC [27009 |Stokes |591-4261 Retired 2016
King Shelby 238 W. Virginia St. Mt. Airy NC [27030 |Surry |786-7289 |789-1884 Beautician 2017
Layell Jo Ann 306 Shady Valley Lane State Road NC | 28676|Surry |366-2396 466-2754 Secretary Retired 2018

PRIVATE SECTOR (*Denotes Grant Mandated Positions)
Brown James 498 Ridge Rd. Mocksville NC [27028 |Davie |492-7138 |751-3712[909-8684 |jim@fullerwelding.com Business Owner (2018
Bryant Joyce 4901 Center Rd. Jonesville NC [28642 |Yadkin |835-3454 902-5524 [brynjy@aol.com OAA-PAC Retired 2018
Cartner Mickey 280 Wandering Lane Mocksville NC |27028 |Davie |753-0041 978-8607 [mickeycartner@hotmail.com Bus./Insurance |Retired 2018
Craine Kelly 1418 Flynt Road King NC 27021 [Stokes 830-1327 |kcraine@hotmail.com Law Enf.* Retired 2017
Crouse Mike 2040 Bovendertown Rd. Yadkinville NC |27055 |Yadkin |961-2064 |679-4888 |692-8007 |pscred17@yadtel.net Education Retired - Principal [2017
Jessup  |Debra P. 0. Box 138 Westfield NC |27053 |Stokes [351-2579 399-5403 |drjessup22@gmail.com Qt\t’(’;'niy“fa”d' Attorney 2016
Lasky Richard P. O. Box 185 Boonville NC |27011 [Yadkin |367-7510 467-0783 |richard lasky@msn.com RSVP-PAC Retired 2017
Olvera Mary 203 Jones School Rd. Mt. Airy NC 27030 [Surry |755-3008 |386-3511|755-7975 |olveram@surry.edu) :g '\Eﬂf;:r't* Instructor 2017

OFFICERS

Chairman Cindi Dixon Executive Director Kathy Payne
Vice-Chairman Eddie Harris Chaplain Mike Crouse
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